FGC
series
S
S
L
A
 P
ro

h
ar
g
e
D
is
ch
ar
g
e
S
to
ra
g
e
FGC21202 12 12 4250 151 98 95 100 14.8 mΩ 120
0
 ÷
 4
0
-2
0
 ÷
 5
0
-2
0
 ÷
 5
0
1
4
.4
 ÷
 1
5
.0
1.25 FAST-ON 6.3
FGC21803 12 18 5850 181 76 167 167 9.8 mΩ 180 1.25 FLAG Ø 5.5
FGC22703 12 27 8500 166 175 125 125 8.0 mΩ 270 2.25 FLAG Ø 5.5
FGC23505 12 35 12700 196 132 169 169 6.5 mΩ 350 3.00 ROUND M5
FGC24204 12 42 14000 197 165 170 170 4.6 mΩ 400 4.50 FLAG Ø 6.5
Valve Regulated lead-acid batteries
All FIAMM batteries have been specifically
developed to enhance economy of operation,
reliability and energy output.To better respond